S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 5   - 1 -
SANKYO
ORIGINAL DIAMOND TOOLS SINCE 1965
S A N K Y O  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E  2 0 1 7
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 2 -
S A N K Y O  5 0  Y E A R S
• • • •
S A N K Y O  5 0  Y E A R S  O F  P R O F E S S I O N A L I S M

F o r  c o n c r e t e
D I A M O N D  D R I L L S
F o r  t i l e s  a n d  n a t u r a l  S t o n e
A C C E S S O R I E S
F o r  d i a m o n d  b l a d e s
F o r  d i a m o n d  g r i n d i n g  c u p s
>
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 8 -
• Excellent cutting in normal floor and wall tiles.
• With continuous rim for the best chip less cutting result.
• Excellent cutting in normal floor and wall tiles.
• With continuous rim for the best chip less cutting result.
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 1,4 SME1153000
125 22,23 1,4 SME1253000
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
150 25,40 1,6 SME1504000
180 22,23 1,6 SME1803000
180 25,40 1,6 SME1804000
200 25,40 1,6 SME2004000
200 30,00 1,6 SME2005000
230 25,40 1,8 SME2304000
250 25,40 1,8 SME2504000
300 25,40 2,0 SME3004000
350 25,40 2,0 SME3504000
SM-E
SM-E
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
7,5

43,00
43,00
57,00
66,00
115,00
125,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 9 -
• Excellent cutting in hard tiles.
• With continuous rim for the best chip less cutting result.
• Excellent cutting in hard tiles and glass.
• With continuous rim for the best chip less cutting result.
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
  85 15,00 1,2 SMGX085100
  85 22,23 1,2 SMGX085300
115 22,23 1,2 SMGX115300
125 22,23 1,2 SMGX125300
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
150 22,23 1,6 SMGX150300
180 22,23 1,6 SMGX180300
180 25,40 1,6 SMGX180400
200 25,40 1,6 SMGX200400
230 22,23 1,8 SMGX230300
230 25,40 1,8 SMGX230400
250 25,40 1,8 SMGX250400
300 25,40 2,0 SMGX300400
350 25,40 2,0 SMGX350400
SM-GX
SM-GX
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
4

RI
RS
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115  22,23  2,0 STR I115300
115  M14  2,0 STR I115M00
125  22,23  2,0 STR I125300
125  M14  2,0 STR I125M00
180  22,23  2,2 STR I180300
180  M14  2,2 STR I180M00
230 22,23 2,8 STR I230300
230  M14  2,8 STR I230M00
230  22,23F  2 ,8 STR I230700
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115  22,23  1,3 STRS115300
125  22,23 1,3 STRS125300
150  22,23 1,4 STRS150300
180  22,23 1,6 STRS180300
230  22,23 2,0 STRS230300
230 22,23F 2,0 STRS230700
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
6,5
5
55

• Cuts even glass without any problem.
• Very thin blade with protecting support disk around the
arbor
• Extremely fast cutting in tiles and natural stone.
• The fine turbo pattern in the segment creates a
fine cutting result
RAZOR
SM-W
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 1,4 S T R Z 1 1 5 3 0 0
125 22,23 1,6 S T R Z 1 2 5 3 0 0
230 22,23 2,0 S T R Z 2 3 0 3 0 0
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
180 25,40 1,2 SMW1804000
200 25,40 1,2 SMW2004000
230 25,40 1,2 SMW2304000
250 25,40 1,2 SMW2504000
300 25,40 1,6 SMW3004000
350 25,40 1,6 SMW3504000
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
9
230
10

A C C E S S O R I E S
F o r  d i a m o n d  b l a d e s
F o r  d i a m o n d  g r i n d i n g  c u p s
>
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 1 4 -
• Specially designed for cutting various kinds
of stone.
• Cost effective diamond blade
• For cutting concrete, pavement
blocks, (hard) roof tiles and
natural stone
SE-L
SPARTAN
Characteristics
Characteristics Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 2,1 SUSP115300
125 22,23 2,2 SUSP125300
125 M14 2,2 SUSP125M00
150 22,23 2,4 SUSP150900
180 22,23 2,4 SUSP180300
230 22,23 2,4 SUSP230300
230 22,23F 2,4 SUSP230700
300 20,00 2,8 SUSP300200
300 22,23 2,8 SUSP300300
300 25,40 2,8 SUSP300400
350 20,00 3,2 SUSP350200
350 25,40 3,2 SUSP350400
400 20,00 3,2 SUSP400200
400 25,40 3,2 SUSP400400
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 1,8 SUSE115300
125 22,23 2,0 SUSE125300
230 22,23 2,4 SUSE230300
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  U N I V E R S A L  P U R P O S E
10
3
10

104,00
122,00
122,00
127,00
127,00
Price €
12,00
14,00
26,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 1 5 -
• Special turbo-twisted segments makes
sure the blades cuts immediately in the fastest way.
• Saws super-fast
NINJA
Characteristics Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 2,1 SUTT115300
125 22,23 2,2 SUTT125300
150 22,23 2,2 SUTT150900
180 22,23 2,4 SUTT180300
230 22,23 2,6 SUTT230300
300 20,00 2,8 SUTT300200
300 22,23 2,8 SUTT300300
300 25,40 2,8 SUTT300400
350 20,00 3,5 SUTT350200
350 25,40 3,5 SUTT350400
400 20,00 3,5 SUTT400200
400 25,40 3,5 SUTT400400
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  U N I V E R S A L  P U R P O S E
12
5
Price €

204,00
204,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 1 6 -
RD
RK
• Turbo-blade for fast cutting in a various
kind of materials.
• The fine turbo pattern in the segment
creates a fine cutting result.
• The rough turbo pattern in the
segment makes a fast cutting result.
• Cost effective diamond blade
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm)  Art. code
115  22,23  2,0 SURD115300
125  22,23  2,0 SURD125300
125  M14  2,0 SURD125M00
150  22,23  2,0 SURD150900
150  M14  2,0 SURD150M00
180  22,23  2,2 SURD180300
230  22,23  2,4 SURD230300
230  22,23F  2 ,4 SURD230700
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115  22,23  2,0 SURK115300
125  22,23 2,0 SURK125300
125 M14 2,0 SURK125M00
150  22,23 2,0 SURK150900
150 M14 2,0 SURK150M00
180  22,23 2,2 SURK180300
230  22,23 2,4 SURK230300
230 22,23F 2,4 SURK230700
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  U N I V E R S A L  P U R P O S E
6,5
3
7,5

SD-E
• High cutting speed and long
life.
• Special design for extra
stability.
• Corrugated main blade
for extra air cooling
• Turbo blade with good cutting
capacity and life in a large
variety of materials.
• Corrugated main blade
for extra air cooling
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 2,2 SUDE115300
125 22,23 2,2 SUDE125300
125 M14 2,2 SUDE125M00
150 22,23 2,2 SUDE150900
150 M14 2,2 SUDE150M00
180 22,23 2,4 SUDE180300
230 22,23 2,6 SUDE230300
230 M14 2,6 SUDE230M00
230 22,23F 2,6 SUDE230700
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 2,3 SUDF115300
115 M14 2,3 SUDF115M00
125 22,23 2,3 SUDF125300
125 M14 2,3 SUDF125M00
150 22,23 2,4 SUDF150900
150 M14 2,4 SUDF150M00
180 22,23 2,4 SUDF180300
230 22,23 2,8 SUDF230300
230 M14 2,8 SUDF230M00
230 22,23F 2,8 SUDF230700
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  U N I V E R S A L  P U R P O S E
8
5
6

61,00
64,00
86,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 2 3 -
SB-WS
SB-SP
• With corrugated segments for an optimal first cut.
• Fast cutting blade with long life for all hard materials
such as; reinforced concrete, natural stones, granite...
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
300 25,40 2,4 SBWS300400
350 25,40 2,8 SBWS350400
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm)  Art. code
115 22,23 2,1 SBSP115300
125 22,23 2,2 SBSP125300
150 22,23 2,4 SBSP150900
180 22,23 2,4 SBSP180300
230 22,23 2,4 SBSP230300
300 20,00 2,8 SBSP300200
300 22,23 2,8 SBSP300300
300 25,40 2,8 SBSP300400
350 20,00 3,2 SBSP350200
350 25,40 3,2 SBSP350400
400 20,00 3,2 SBSP400200
400 25,40 3,2 SBSP400400
450 25,40 3,6 SBSP450400
500 25,40 4,0 SBSP500400
600 25,40 4,2 SBSP600400
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  C O N C R E T E  A N D  H A R D  M A T E R I A L S
4
10
5

F o r  t i l e s  a n d  n a t u r a l  S t o n e
A C C E S S O R I E S
F o r  d i a m o n d  b l a d e s
F o r  d i a m o n d  g r i n d i n g  c u p s
>
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 2 6 -
SA-PR
SA-PR
• Equipped with protection segments to avoid
under-cutting of the segments.
• Equipped with protection segments to avoid
under-cutting of the segments.
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
115 22,23 2,1 SAPR115300
125 22,23 2,1 SAPR125300
150 22,23 2,2 SAPR150900
180 22,23 2,3 SAPR180300
230 22,23 2,4 SAPR230300
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
300 20,00 2,8 SAPR300200
300 22,23 2,8 SAPR300300
300 25,40 2,8 SAPR300400
350 20,00 3,2 SAPR350200
350 25,40 3,2 SAPR350400
400 20,00 3,2 SAPR400200
400 25,40 3,2 SAPR400400
450 25,40 3,6 SAPR450400
500 25,40 3,8 SAPR500400
600 25,40 4,0 SAPR600400
D I A M O N D  B L A D E S  F O R  B R I C K S  A N D  A S P H A L T
10
4
4

F o r  d i a m o n d  g r i n d i n g  c u p s
D I A M O N D  G R I N D I N G
C U P S
F o r  n a t u r a l  S t o n e
F o r  c o n c r e t e
>
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 3 0 -
SD-PC
SD-PCE
• High diamond density
• High speed cup wheel with perfect finishing.
• Double row of segments for fast and rough grinding.
Characteristics
Characteristics
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
100 22,23 8,0 SDPC100300
100 M14 8,0 SDPC100M00
115 22,23 8,0 SDPC115300
115 M14 8,0 SDPC115M00
125 22,23 8,0 SDPC125300
125 M14 8,0 SDPC125M00
180 22,23 8,0 SDPC180300
Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
100 22,23 5,0 SDPCE10030
100 M14 5,0 SDPCE100M0
125 22,23 5,0 SDPCE12530
125 M14 5,0 SDPCE125M0
180 22,23 5,0 SDPCE18030
D I A M O N D  C U P S  F O R  C O N C R E T E
6
6
5

105,00
108,00
129,00
Price €
76,00
79,00
85,00
88,00
140,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 3 1 -
SD-PW
• Wide segment distribution for consistent grinding/
frinding
• High quality with extreme longevity
Characteristics Ø (mm) Arbor (mm) (mm) Art. code
100 22,23 20,0 SDPW100300
100 M14 20,0 SDPW100M00
125 22,23 20,0 SDPW125300
125 M14 20,0 SDPW125M00
180 22,23 18,0 SDPW180300
D I A M O N D  C U P S  F O R  C O N C R E T E D I A M O N D  C U P S  F O R  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
6
5
Price €

F o r  c o n c r e t e
> D I A M O N D  C O R E  D R I L L S ,  B I T S
F o r  t i l e s  a n d  n a t u r a l  S t o n e
A C C E S S O R I E S
F o r  d i a m o n d  b l a d e s
F o r  d i a m o n d  g r i n d i n g  c u p s
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 3 4 -
DIAMOND DRILL SETS FOR DRY USE WITH ANGLE GRINDERS
• Drills fitted with M14 connection.
• Small drills (6, 8, 10 and 12) fitted with wax and the bigger
ones with slots for optimal cooling
• Delivered in aluminium protection case.
Diamond drills Ø (mm) Drilling depth (mm) Art. code
 6  30 STDA006000
 8 30 STDA008000
 10 30 STDA010000
 12 30 STDA012000
Ø (mm) Drilling depth (mm) Art. code
 20 40 STDA020000
25 40 STDA025000
 27 40 STDA027000
 35 40 STDA035000
 40 40 STDA040000
 50 40 STDA050000
 55 40 STDA055000
 60  40 STDA060000
 72 40 STDA072000
 82 40 STDA082000
 Description Art. code
 Se t with drills   STDASET001
 Ø 6-8-10-12-20-27-35 mm
 Set with drills  STDASET002

99,00
Price €
250,00
299,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 3 5 -
DIAMOND DRILL SET FOR DRY USE ON DRILL MACHINES
• Set with 4 diamond drills, Ø 6-8-10-12 mm and centring aid.
• Drills fitted with hexagon system for optimal grip in the drill
chuck.
• Fitted with wax for optimal cooling
• Best result at a high speed (min. 1500 rpm)
• Delivered in aluminium protection case.
Diamond drills Ø (mm) Drilling depth Art. code
 6   30 STDCD00600
 8  35 STDCD00800
 10  35 STDCD01000
 12  35 STDCD01200
 Description Art. code
 Se t complete STDCDSET00
D I A M O N D  C O R E  B I T S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
Price €
25,00
26,00
27,00
28,00
Price €
139,00
S A N K Y O - 2 0 1 7   - 3 6 -
D I A M O N D  C O R E  B I T S  F O R  T I L E S  A N D  N A T U R A L  S T O N E
DIAMOND DRILL SET FOR USE WITH WATER COOLING ON CORDLESS DRILL
MACHINES
• Set with 6 diamond drills, Ø 6-8-10-12-25-36 mm,
centring aid and water drill head.
• Drills fitted with a 1/2” G connection.
• Delivered in aluminium protection case.
Description                                                                                Art. code
Water fed drill head                                                                       STDCWH0000
Diamond drills Ø (mm) Drilling depth Art. code
 6   60 STDCW00600
 8 60 STDCW00800
 10  60 STDCW01000
 12  60 STDCW01200
 16  60 STDCW01600
 18  60 STDCW01800
 20  60 STDCW02000
 25  60 STDCW02500
 32  60 STDCW03200
 36  60 STDCW03600
41 60 STDCW04100
 51  60 STDCW05100
61 60 STDCW06100
 72  60 STDCW07200
 81  60 STDCW08100
ACCESSORIES
 Description Art. code
 Se t complete STDCWSET00
Price €